
 

 

 
 

 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2025-26 
TIME TABLE 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 9 CLASS 10 

22.08.25 Friday Physics Mathematics 

23.08.25 Saturday Hindi English Literature 

24.08.25 Sunday - - 

25.08.25 Monday Chemistry History/Civics 

26.08.25 Tuesday Geography Chemistry 

27.08.25 Wednesday English Language 

Comm. Appl/ Comp. Appl/ 

Phy.Edu./ Fashion Designing/ 

Art 1 

28.08.25 Thursday Maths English Language 

29.08.25 Friday English Literature Physics 

30.08.25 Saturday Biology Geography 

31.08.25 Sunday - - 

01.09.25 Monday 

Comm. Appl/ Comp. Appl/ 

Phy.Edu./ Fashion Designing/ 

Art 2/ Artificial Intelligence 

Hindi 

02.09.25 Tuesday History/Civics Biology 

03.09.25 Wednesday Listening Skills/SUPW Listening Skills/SUPW 

04.09.25 Thursday Art 1 Art 2 

05.09.25 Friday - - 

06.09.25 Saturday Value Education Value Education 


